)

C | 43956 NI

E | 43957 NI

G | 43959 NI

D | 43955 NI

Riviera” Pendants

ITEM #
43956
43955
43957
43954
43959
43953

I & Mmoo

FINISH
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI
NI

LIGHT
SOURCE

(1) 75W ()
(1) 100W (M)
(1) 75W (W)
(1) 100W (M)
(1) 75W (W)
(1) 100W (M)

DIMENSIONS
8.75W x 10.25H
11.5W x 13H
5.75W x 10.75H
7.75W x 13.75H
6W x 11.25H
9W x 16H

OVRLL.
H

13
51

114
52
114
46

EXTRA
WIRE

66

F | 43954 NI

CHAIN/
STEM

36

H | 43953 NI

NOTES
Additional chain 2996 NI, additional stem 2997, 2999, 3036, 3048 NI. Sloped ceiling kit included.
Additional chain 2996 NI, additional stem 2997, 2999, 3036, 3048 NI. Sloped ceiling kit included.

Additional chain 2996 NI, additional stem 2997, 2999, 3036, 3048 NI. Sloped ceiling kit included.

Measurements shown in inches. U.S. & Canada Patent Pending.
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